
Thailand World Music Championships
Finals
20 December 2024                                                                
WMBO Stadium

MARCHING STREET PARADE  -  DIVISION 1

TEAMS SPEC

Show Area Area A Area B
Penalties

Winds Percussion Color Guard General Effect Overall Overall Overall Overall OverallMAX MAX MAX
40 30 30

Grand Proficiency
Total LevelAdam Jatho Scott Brown Emi Koga Richard L. Saucedo Joshua Dawes Ben Hylton Paradox Chen Paul Doop Sehat Kurniawan Sub

Cont Achi Tot Cont Achi Tot Cont Achi Tot Cont Achi Tot Tot Cont Achi Tot Cont Achi Tot Cont Achi Tot Tot Cont Achi Tot Cont Achi Tot Tot Total sec Tot

KhuKhan AAA
96 96 9.600 82 82 8.200 90 89 8.950 93 91 9.200 35.950 95 93 9.400 88 87 8.750 87 86 8.650 26.800 91 92 13.725 90 88 13.350 27.075 89.825 0.000 89.825

GOLD
2 2 2 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 4 4 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Phimai Wittaya AAAA
92 92 9.200 85 85 8.500 86 86 8.600 92 90 9.100 35.400 94 93 9.350 91 91 9.100 85 84 8.450 26.900 90 88 13.350 89 87 13.200 26.550 88.850 0.000 88.850

GOLD
4 4 4 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2

Orkiestra OSP Nadarzyn AAA
97 97 9.700 72 72 7.200 81 83 8.200 90 90 9.000 34.100 93 94 9.350 93 92 9.250 87 85 8.600 27.200 89 91 13.500 89 88 13.275 26.775 88.075 0.000 88.075

GOLD
1 1 1 6 6 6 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 4 3

Wat Khaowang (Sang Chuangsuwanit) AAA
95 95 9.500 84 83 8.350 85 83 8.400 89 89 8.900 35.150 93 92 9.250 90 90 9.000 86 84 8.500 26.750 87 90 13.275 88 86 13.050 26.325 88.225 4 0.200 88.025

GOLD
3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4

Burirampitthayakhom AAA
76 76 7.600 75 76 7.550 74 74 7.400 86 83 8.450 31.000 92 93 9.250 80 78 7.900 84 82 8.300 25.450 84 82 12.450 83 81 12.300 24.750 81.200 0.000 81.200

SILVER
6 6 6 4 4 4 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 2 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5

Phannawuttajarn AAA
83 83 8.300 74 73 7.350 75 73 7.400 87 85 8.600 31.650 89 88 8.850 76 73 7.450 83 82 8.250 24.550 79 79 11.850 86 84 12.750 24.600 80.800 0.000 80.800

SILVER
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 5 5 5 6 6 6

Mueangyangsuksa AAAA
73 73 7.300 69 70 6.950 72 71 7.150 79 78 7.850 29.250 88 87 8.750 72 70 7.100 82 83 8.250 24.100 78 78 11.700 81 79 12.000 23.700 77.050 0.000 77.050

SILVER
7 7 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 8 5 7 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 7 7

Ashwin Willemse Orient AA
70 70 7.000 70 71 7.050 70 70 7.000 78 74 7.600 28.650 90 87 8.850 70 65 6.750 86 82 8.400 24.000 85 83 12.600 79 77 11.700 24.300 76.950 0.000 76.950

SILVER
8 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 7 6 8 8 8 3 6 5 8 5 5 5 8 8 8 7 8 8


